The Construction Clients’ Group Christchurch

When:

Time:
Host:
Where:

Theme:

07:00am

07:30am

07:35am

07:45am

08:15am

08:35am

09:05am

09:35am

10:00am

Construction
Clients’ Group

CONSTRUCTING EXCELLENCE

Wednesday 22 March 2017

7.00am to 10.00am

Cavell Leitch

Level 3, BNZ Centre, 111 Cashel Street Christchurch
Client Capability

Tea, Coffee and light breakfast

Welcome
Liam Nolan, CCG Christchurch Chair

Host Introduction
Jeroen Vink, Property Associate — Cavell Leitch

On-boarding lessons for future delivery — Lessons learnt from QE2
swimming pool project
Alistair Pearson, Capital Delivery, Major Facilities — Christchurch City Council

Morning Tea

Cathedral Square and surrounding areas
Jim Lunday, General Manager Strategy — Regenerate Christchurch

MBIE update — Canterbury forward work programme
Tyrone Fields, Senior Advisor, Strategic Procurement, MBIE

Facilitated Workshop
Led by Liam Nolan, CCG Chair

Close

Sharing m Learning m Innovating = Together

Contact: Jo Conway: jconway@-constructing.co.nz

Telephone: 09 585 2218 Register: http://www.constructing.co.nz/Events/?eventiD=377

This event may be considered for contributing to a recognised Continuing Professional Development (CPD) scheme as part of personal

development. Delegates should check their individual scheme requirements.
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